
2018120 Growthpoint Boland Super 8
XD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA020658
TSA020658

A1

[1] Kiara MACKAY

BYE

[1] Jake CARTER

3

4

TSA011379

TSA011320

TSA011379

TSA011320

WP
WP Ryan ROELOFSE

Kade MINDRY

Rebecca BRODY

Courtney FYVIE 7-5, 4-6, 10-3

5

6

TSA021386
TSA021386

Winelands
Winelands

A3

Maretha BURGER

BYE

Philip FRANKEN

7

8
TSA001628
TSA001628

Winelands
Winelands

A4

BYE

[2] Jana VAN VREDEN
[2] Cameron SLABBERT

[1] CARTER / MACKAY

MINDRY / FYVIE

6-3, 6-4

FRANKEN / BURGER

[2] SLABBERT / VAN VREDEN

6-3, 6-2

MINDRY / FYVIE

FRANKEN / BURGER

3-6, 6-2, 10-7

FRANKEN / BURGER
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